
Wednesday, May 21UZ roKe395m.
98.80 a.m.‘ Morning Concert
10. O Devotions: Rev. Walter Parker
10.15 Stars of Opera
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Backgroundto the News; Music Tells Folk Tales;Points of View: The Auckland Panel
11.30 Music While You Work
12. O Lunch Music
2.0 p.m. Artur Schnabel (piano)
2.15 Choirs of the World
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Motet: Exsultate Jubilate Mozart*Cello Concerto in B Minor Dvorak
3.30 Paolo Silveri (baritone)
3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Sidney Torch and Millicent Phillips
4.45 Concert Artists
5. 0 Footlight Favourites
5.15 Children’s Session: R. W.. Roachtalks about the Zoo
5.45 Waltz Time
6&0 Market Reports ;6. 5 Music from Manhattan |

7. 0 For the Farmer, including Feder-ated Farmers’ ~Review
7.30 City of Auckland .Highland PipeBand

; (Studio)8.0 Melody Time with Jean McPhersonZBS)(N
8.15 Jubilee in Kaitaia:

peminepepcesof the early days (NZBS45 Barnabas von Orchestra9.15 Talk in Maori
9.30 Bold Venture
10. 0 Melody Mixture10.30 Close down

ae ae
_ 6 Op.m.~ Dinner Music
7. 0 Sixten Ehrling (piano) and theStockholm Concert Orchestra conductedby Sten Frykberg
. Concerto in E Minor, Op. 10 Wiklund
7.35 Richard #: An

_ introduction bygy Stevens to the BBC World Theatrea
(NZBS)The BBC Symphony Orchestra conduc-ted by Sir Edward Elgar

Cockaigne Concert Overture Eigar8.0 World Theatre presents the Strat-ford-on-Avon production of Richard IIby William Shakespeare, with Michael
Redgrave as King ‘Richard and HarryAndrews as Henry Bolingbroke. The playis adapte from the ShakespeareMemorial Theatre Stage production byAnthony Quayle, being recorded between
performances in the 1951 season (BBC)(During a ten-minute interval at 8.55music by Elgar will be played)10.30 Close down

lh Y, [D) 1250 ke, 240m,
5. Op.m. Styled for Strings
5.15 Red Ingle and Jo Stafford
5.30 Music Hall Melodies
6. @ Let’s Harmonise
6.15 Two Stars and a Story6.30 Light and Bright
73. 0 Listeners’ Requests
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down ©

XEN 970 ke. 309m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report and Tides8.0 Junior Requests
9. 0 Women’s News from Town (Eliz-abeth Bauman)
9.15 Friday’s Child
9.30 Escape Me Never
9.45 The Purple Cow
10. O Close down
6.30 p.m. Light and Bright
6.45 Melodies of the Moment7.9 Early Evening Stars
7.15 Adventures of Perry’ Mason7.30 Harmony Lane8.1 Northland Livestock Report8.15 The Duplicats (NZBS) :

8.46 Spotlight Artist: Carmen: Cavallaro

9. 4 MOIRA DRUMMOND (soprano)A Brown Bird Singing WoodUntil SandersonVilia LeharCiribiribin Pestalozza
(Studio)9.30 Heritage of Britain: The Briton atLeisure (BBC)10.0 Time for Music (BBC)10.30 Close down

Ut) ETON
7, 0 am. Breakfast Session7.30 Weather keport9. 0 Musical Mailbox: Te Awamutu9.30 Evalyn Tyner Trio
9.45 These are Tops10. 0 Land of the Living Dead10.15 Face in the Night10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Organ and Guitar11. 0 Women’s Hour Anne Fisher),Shoppers’ Guide; The Woman Without a
Name: Local Interview; Film andTheatre News; Weekly Recipe12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. -Report from Ruakura, by JohnGerring1 QO Orchestral Caprice1.15 Songs of Italy
1.30 Heritage Hall
1.45 Harp Solos r2.0 Clese down
6. 0 Gabor Radics and his TziganeOrchestra
6.15 Drama of Medicine6.30 Turntable Rhythm
6-45 The Castilians
ris
» eee in the Dawn (first epi-sode
Dragonwyck
Melodies-Old and New

.
' London Studio Concerts
The BBC Northern Orchestra, conductedby Charles Groves
Symphony No. 34 in D, K297 (Paris)

MozartMovements from Suite of. Eighteenth
Century Georgian Tunes Carse

(BBC)Peter Pears (tenor) _The Queen’s
Purcell-Britten

Seven’ Sonnets of Michaelangelo
2 Britten

Hedy Biland (violin) and Albert Bryant(piano)
Sonata in C Minor Carse

(Studio)3. 4 Short Story: Back Door Business,
| by J. J. Farjeon (NZBS)9.15 Organ Medley9.30 Promenade Concert (VOA)10.0 The

pesto $c ak The Land(10.30 ‘Close. down ;
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| :Wz ROTORUA800 ke. 375m,
9.30 a.m. My Son, Tom
9.44 Light Orchestral Music10. 0 BBC Men’s Chorus
10.15 Devotional Service
10.30 Strauss Waltzes
10.45 Music While You Work
11.15 Interlude with Perey Faith11.30 Music from the Films
»12. O Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Topical Tunes2.30 Zither Melodies
2.45 Music While You Work
3.15 Afternoon Artist: Jussi Bjorling3.30 Children’s Hospital Session4. 0 Classical Music
Symphony No. 7 in A, Op. 92 .

Beethoven
5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: Ad-ventures in Toyland; Quiz; and Tom
Sawyer
5.30 Melody in the Modern Manner
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 Music for Everyman0 Visions of the Future: Some HopeAfter All, by Stephen Potter (BBC)15 Charivari, by ‘Nancy Page.30 Experiment with Time55 JOYCE LUMB (piano)
Impromptu in E Flat, Op, 90,:Noyv 2.: Schubert
Waltzes in G Flat, Op. 70, No. 1, andin E Minor (Posth.) ChopinWedding Day Grieg

. (Studio) 2

8.10 Eb and Zeb
8.30 Secrets, of Scotland Yard9.15 Talk in Maori
9.30 Music of the Northlands, arranged
by Haagen Holenbergh (piano), withLinda Haase (mezzo-soprano), MauriceLarsen (tenor) and Alison Edgar (piano)in music by Grieg, Lange-Muller,
Hagen and Berger (NZBS)10.0 Rhythm on Record Digest10.30 Close down :
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QV lAsroke.526m
es a.m. Local Weather ConditionsWellington City and Hutt ValleyWesties Forecast
9.30 Morning Star: Max Lichtegg9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Quiet Interlude
10.40 Miss Billy
11. 0 Women’s session: The WellingtonWomen’s Panel (NZBS)
11.30 Music of Manhattan
12. O Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. CLASSICAL HOUR: BachConcerto in D Minor
Prelude and Fugue in B Minor
Sarabande (French Suite No. 6 in E)
Prelude and Fugue No. 38 in F SharpMinor
An Wasserflussen Babylon

3. 0 Front Page Lady3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 , Scapegoats . of | History: Robert
Devereux, Earl of Essex
4.30 Rhythm Parade5. 0 The Harmonicas Play5.15 Children’s Session; For the YoungerListeners and Nature Time5.45 Popular Parade
6. O. Tea Dance
6.24 Produce Market Report
6.26 Stock Exchange Report7.15 Gardening Talk: Answers to Listen-ers’ Questions
7.30 The N.Z. Hit Parade
8. 0 Dinner at Antoine’s
8.27 Pipes and Drums, 1st Battalion, the
Wellington Regiment

(Studio)9.15 Talk in Maori
9.30 The Wayne King Show
10. O Tony Noorts and his Band
(From the Majestic Cabargt)10.30 (Close down '

QVC Keone ss
5. 0 pm. Early Evening ‘Concert6. 0 Dinner Music ri
7. 0 Lili Kraus (piano)
Fantasia and Sonata in C sinor K.476
and K,457 ‘Mozart7.32 The Trio d’Anches
Divertimento No, 3 Mozart

7.45 Education in Japan: Until 1937, thefirst.af three talks by Professor Arun-del del Re on educational developmentin. Japan (NZBS)8.0 The Art of Fugue (Part 1): Fred-erick Page introduces Bach’s monumen-tal work in an illustrated talkThe Roth String Quartet
Contrapuncti, 1 to 4(Part 2 wilk be broadcast on Fridayat 9.25)

‘8.30: Classics of Parody: Rejected Ad-dresses, the second programme preparedby John Reid (NZBS)8.53 The London Philharmonic Orches-tra conducted by Sir Thomas BeechamOn Hearing the First Cuckoo in SpringIntermezzo rom ‘"Fennimone andGerda"
Closing Scene from "Hassan" Delius9.35 The Zorian String QuartetQuartet No, 2 in F Sharp Minor

Tippett10. 0 Insect Lore of the Maori: TheKatipo Spider, a talk by Dr. David Mil-ler (NZBS)
10.13 Old Maori Chants and Their Uses,an illustrated talk by Ulric Williams

Z
‘10.30 Close down

AND MESLINGTON
7. Op.m. Accent on Rhythm7.30 The Great Tradition7.43 Orchestral Music
. 0 Martin Block and his Make BelieveBallroom (VOA)

:

8.30 Light Variety9. 0 A Young Man with a Swing Band9.30 Experiment with Time10. O District Weather ForecastClose down

2x GISBORNE1010 ke. 297 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session7.30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Feminine Viewpoint (June Irvine)9.15 Mildred Pierce9.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
9.45 Now Voyager10. 0 Close down
p.m. Popular. FavouritesSt. Ronidn’s Well
Hawaii Calls
The Golden Colt
Dorothy Squires Sings
Reginald Dixon (organ)Dad and Dave
Claude Tanner (’cello)Ave Verum MozartHabanera RavelGuitarre MoszkowskiEn Bateau Debussy(NZBS)

-©-8.30 The Human Body: Blood, writtenby Martin Chisholm in consultation with
|
Dr. P. L. Mollison of the Blood ‘Treasfusion. Research Unit (BBC)9. 3 Time for Music (BBG) é9.30 Play: Three Women, by KatherineMansfield .(NZBS)10.10 Popular Variety10.30 Close down

CONG oct PER
9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 Master Musie
10.45 Home Science Talk: Where Do
Semolina, Sago-and Tapioca Come From?11. 0 Musie While You Work
11.30 English Half-Hour
12. 0 Lunch Music
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NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30ond 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9 p.m.

YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News. Breakfast session(YA’s only)
7. 0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast session
9. 4 Children’s Holiday Programme6.30 p.m. London News
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News

CLIFFORD COWLEY, who appears inthe role of Padre Domenico in "Trum
pets in the Dawn," the new dramatic
serial beginning at 1ZB on May 13,3ZB on May 19, and 1XH on May 21


